
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Date
Recorded= 2011;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201101110000
09270

01/11/2011
10:40:34

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEMONS
SHERYL

201101110000
09280

01/11/2011
10:45:48

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MELLON
TYLER ANNE

201102140000
51700

02/14/2011
01:29:48

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WRIGHT
TERRI LYNN

201102070000
44190

02/07/2011
03:04:18

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RISCH DIANE

201103070000
74840

03/07/2011
10:25:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOWMAN
BARRON C

201104080001
09120

04/08/2011
10:00:49

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLENN
BLANCHARD
YASHIBA

201103310001
01090

03/31/2011
01:13:50

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLARK
TIMOTHY S

201104260001
26240

04/26/2011
10:36:02

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YARBROUGH
ELIZABETH A

201105170001
46340

05/17/2011
08:27:54

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HONNOLL
ASHLEY COX

201105050001
36480

05/05/2011
02:07:06

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PORTEOUS
KATHY

201105060001
37710

05/06/2011
12:47:22

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRAY BRIANA

201105230001
52230

05/23/2011
10:52:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BERRYMAN
WILLIAM A

201105270001
57780

05/27/2011
01:18:55

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PEEPLES
LATOYA

201106020001
61370

06/02/2011
11:29:50

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOND
RACHEL



201107010001
91570

07/01/2011
09:12:24

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NORTH
STEPHANIE

201106220001
83280

06/22/2011
03:56:01

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEVINE
PHILLIP S

201106230001
83450

06/23/2011
10:32:39

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSTON
KARRIE

201106230001
83530

06/23/2011
10:46:49

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EVANS
TIMOTHY

201107290002
20570

07/29/2011
11:54:51

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CALLAHAN
STEPHANIE
MICHELLE

201109130002
70950

09/13/2011
02:01:24

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN
DORIS

201109190002
77150

09/19/2011
01:54:51

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOOLEY
ANDRESS L

201109160002
74420

09/16/2011
09:48:18

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PRENTICE
WANDA F

201109290002
88070

09/29/2011
11:27:40

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORGAN
RHONDA
RAYBURN

201110030002
91760

10/03/2011
11:59:39

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 RIDER LATOYA
PEEPLES

201110140003
07360

10/14/2011
01:42:22

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HEATH
BARBARA T

201110170003
07520

10/17/2011
08:48:58

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STOUDENMIR
E MARY
KATHERINE

201110240003
15300

10/24/2011
08:19:02

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STANLEY
JANET JAMES

201111010003
26280

11/01/2011
08:27:25

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLENN
VALERIA

201111160003
46630

11/16/2011
11:13:03

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MALDONADO
AGUIL
GILLERMO

Other:SEE
INST

201111210003
53600

11/21/2011
04:06:44

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROWN RUBY
C


