Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2011;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201101110000 09270	01/11/2011 10:40:34	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEMONS SHERYL						
201101110000 09280	01/11/2011 10:45:48	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MELLON TYLER ANNE						
201102140000 51700	02/14/2011 01:29:48	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WRIGHT TERRI LYNN						
201102070000 44190	02/07/2011 03:04:18	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RISCH DIANE						
201103070000 74840	03/07/2011 10:25:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOWMAN BARRON C						
201104080001 09120	04/08/2011 10:00:49	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLENN BLANCHARD YASHIBA						
201103310001 01090	03/31/2011 01:13:50	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLARK TIMOTHY S						
201104260001 26240	04/26/2011 10:36:02	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	YARBROUGH ELIZABETH A						
201105170001 46340	05/17/2011 08:27:54	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HONNOLL ASHLEY COX						
201105050001 36480	05/05/2011 02:07:06	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PORTEOUS KATHY						
201105060001 37710	05/06/2011 12:47:22	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRAY BRIANA						
201105230001 52230	05/23/2011 10:52:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BERRYMAN WILLIAM A						
201105270001 57780	05/27/2011 01:18:55	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PEEPLES LATOYA						
201106020001 61370	06/02/2011 11:29:50	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOND RACHEL						

201107010001 91570	07/01/2011 09:12:24	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NORTH STEPHANIE			
201106220001 83280	06/22/2011 03:56:01	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEVINE PHILLIP S			
201106230001 83450	06/23/2011 10:32:39	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSTON KARRIE			
201106230001 83530	06/23/2011 10:46:49	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EVANS TIMOTHY			
201107290002 20570	07/29/2011 11:54:51	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CALLAHAN STEPHANIE MICHELLE			
201109130002 70950	09/13/2011 02:01:24	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN DORIS			
201109190002 77150	09/19/2011 01:54:51	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOOLEY ANDRESS L			
201109160002 74420	09/16/2011 09:48:18	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PRENTICE WANDA F			
201109290002 88070	09/29/2011 11:27:40	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORGAN RHONDA RAYBURN			
201110030002 91760	10/03/2011 11:59:39	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	RIDER	LATOYA PEEPLES			
201110140003 07360	10/14/2011 01:42:22	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HEATH BARBARA T			
201110170003 07520	10/17/2011 08:48:58	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STOUDENMIR E MARY KATHERINE			
201110240003 15300	10/24/2011 08:19:02	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STANLEY JANET JAMES			
201111010003 26280	11/01/2011 08:27:25	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLENN VALERIA			
201111160003 46630	11/16/2011 11:13:03	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MALDONADO AGUIL GILLERMO			Other:SEE INST
201111210003 53600	11/21/2011 04:06:44	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROWN RUBY C			